附件1
2016年度绍兴市广播电视广告作品奖参评作品目录
推荐单位：

	编号
	作品标题
	类别
	时长
	参评单位
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	上述作品内容真实，相关申报材料属实。我单位同意推荐上述作品。
2017年   月   日（盖章）

	联系人
	
	电话
	


